Commodity venting flow packing machine UMEO-450X
Horizontal flow packaging machine is a three-servo machinery, which can pack different
products, such as plates, bread, sausages, fish, ice-lollies, soft candies, fresh fruits etc.
• Dual frequency conversion control, bag length can be set and cut on one-step, saving
time and film.
• Interface features easy and quick setting and operation.
• Self-failure diagnosis, clear failure display.
• High sensitivity photoelectric eye color tracing, numerical input of cutting sealing position
for extra accuracy.
• Temperature independent PID control, more suitable for packing different materials.
• Positioned stop function, without sticking knife or wasting film.
• Simple driving system, reliable working, convenient maintenance.
• All control is realized through software, easy for function adjusting and technical
upgrade.
Application
Horizontal flow packing machine is suitable for kinds of different items package.
Technical Parameters:
Model UMEO-450X
Bag Length Not less 120mm
Bag Width 120-280mm or 150-450mm
 Film Width 450mm (Max.)
Product Height  80mm
Packing Speed 40-150mm/min
Film Roll Width 320mm (Max.)
Power 220V/380V AC 50HZ/60HZ,Single phase,2.7kw
Package Material Aluminium film,OPP/CPP,OPP/PE,PET/PE,PE/PE etc
Total Cubic Meter 3.276 CBM
Gross Weight 633 kg
H.S.Code 8422.3030.90